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NR. DALYVIS
153 Audronis Gulbinas
' BP
Vytis Pauliukonis
149.
BP
Aurimas Margevicius
148.
BP
Paulius Prasauskas
147.
BP
151 Deividas Margevicius
' BP
141 Danas Gutauskas
’ BP
Adomas Gulbinas
145.
BP
Haroldas Jotautas
152.
BP
146 Ovidijus Vastakas
’ BP
16
( )
NR. DALYVIS
150 Evelina Drilingiené
’ BP
Monika Staraite
140.
BP
Viktorija Jakaiteé
138.

BP

INFORMACIJA LENTA

Asmeniniai rezultatai

KLASE

REZULTATAI

Komandiniai rezultatai
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VIETA
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Baudos Apdovanojimai

REZULTATAS

00:51.750

00:51.800
+00.050

00:52.400
+00.650

00:53.530
+01.780

00:56.440
+04.690

00:56.570
+04.820

00:58.140
+06.390

01:00.630
+08.880

01:02.430
+10.680

REZULTATAS

00:54.600

00:59.450
+04.850

01:09.740
+15.140
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